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COMMUNICATION 2024.15

27-07-2024

Competition calender 2024-2025 - changes

28-09-2024
05-10-2024
12-10-2024

19-10-2024
20-10-2024

08-11-2024
09-11-2024
10-11-2024

23-11-2024
24-11-2024
14-12-2024

17-01-2025
18-01-2025

30-01-2025
31-01-2025
01-02-2025

15-02-2025
22-02-2025

28-02-2025
01-03-2025
02-03-2025

07-03-2025
08-03-2025

16-03-2025

22-03-2025
23-03-2025

05-04-2025
06-04-2025

12-04-2025

19-04-2025
20-04-2025
21-04-2025

26-04-2025
27-04-2025

03-05-2025

10-05-2025
10-05-2025

Competition Level Test
Die Swaene Cup
Pirouette Skating

Coupe Christine Colson
L'Ardente

(Foodmaker ID Trophy Antwerp)
Foodmaker ID Trophy Antwerp
Foodmaker ID Trophy Antwerp

Competition Level Test
Happy Skate
Coupe d'Hiver

BK/CB
BK/CB

(Ice Talent Trophy)
Ice Talent Trophy
Ice Talent Trophy

Competition Level Test
Coupe Carnaval

Foodmaker Ice Skating Challenge
Foodmaker Ice Skating Challenge
Foodmaker Shine on Ice

VK kunstschaatsen
VK kunstschaatsen

Hertalia Cup

Beker van Liedekerke
Dender Cup

Beker van Heist
Coupe Carolo

(nationale wedstrijd)

Hivernia Cup
Hivernia Cup
Spring Cup

Ice Crystal Trophy
Kristal Cup

Beker van de stad Leuven

Competition Level Test
Championnat Francophone

A (BNO en INO) + B + Adults
INT B

NATA +B
Recreational

(INTA)
INT A
INT A

Recreational
Recreational (max 70 skaters)

National championship
National championship

(INTA)
INTA
INTA

Recreational (max 70 skaters)

A + B + Adults
A + B + Adults
Recreational

Regional Championship
Regional Championship

Recreational

NAT B + NAT Adults
Recreational

B
Recreational

B

A + B + Adults
A + B + Adults
Recreational

INT Synchronized Skating
INT Adults + R Ice Dance

B + Adults + Belgisch Criterium

Regional Championship
Regional Criterium

08:00-13:00
08:00-19:00
08:00-23:00

09:00-20:00
09:00-12:30

09:00-13:00

09:00-13:00

10:00-14:00
09:00-13:00

08:00-14:00

09:00-18:00
08:00-22:00

08:00-23:00

10:00-13:00
14:00-22:00

Heist-op-den-Berg
Heist-op-den-Berg
Leuven

Liege

Liege

(Deurne)

Deurne
Deurne

Charleroi
Herentals
Charleroi

to be determined
to be determined

(Hasselt)
Hasselt
Hasselt

Mechelen
Charleroi

Deurne
Deurne
Deurne

to be determined
to be determined

Herentals

Liedekerke
Liedekerke

Heist-op-den-Berg
Charleroi

Charleroi

Mechelen
Mechelen
Mechelen

Gent
Gent

Leuven
Liege
Liege
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